W11 Rolling Machine
--three rollers
--Mechanical drive
--symmetry bending, easy to be operated.
N. Model Bending
Thiskness
（mm）
Bending
width
（mm）
Yield
Limited
(Mpa)
Bending
Speed
(m/min)
Min.
Bending
Diameter
（mm）
Up
roller
ф
(mm)
Low
roller
ф
(mm)
Cen.
distance
（mm）
Main
Motor
(Kw)
1 W11-4*1500 4 1500 245 5 300 150 140 185 3
2 W11-6*1500 6 1500 245 5 380 160 140 220 4
3 W11-6*2000 6 2000 245 4.5 380 170 160 260 5.5
4 W11-6*3200 6 3200 245 4.5 380 220 180 280 7.5
5 W11-8*2000 8 2000 245 4.5 400 185 170 260 5.5
6 W11-8*2500 8 2500 245 4.5 550 240 200 300 11
7 W11-12*2000 12 2000 245 4.5 550 240 200 300 11
8 W11-12*2500 12 2500 245 4.5 600 260 220 320 11
9 W11-12*3000 12 3000 245 4 700 280 240 360 15
10 W11-16*2000 16 2000 245 4 600 260 220 320 11
11 W11-16*2500 16 2500 245 4 700 280 250 360 15
12 W11-16*3200 16 3200 245 4 650 340 260 430 18.5
13 W11-20*2000 20 2000 245 4 700 280 250 360 15
14 W11-20*2500 20 2500 245 4 850 340 280 430 18.5
15 W11-25*2000 25 2000 245 4 850 340 280 430 18.5
16 W11-25*2500 25 2500 245 4 900 360 300 480 22
17 W11-30*2500 30 2500 245 4 1200 420 360 550 30
18 W11-30*3000 30 3000 245 4 1200 450 390 600 37
Add: Libao Town, Hai’an County, Nantong City, Jiangsu Province,
P.R China
Tel: 0086-513-88289666,88286688
e-mail: machinetoolmap@yahoo.com.cn   yl@ntfh.com.cn
MSN: machinetool00@hotmail.com
SKYPE: machinetoolmap
THE CONTENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE